V7
Making food look great
 CONVENIENCE
Thinking of how to bring a high-end café
ambience into a Convenience or Petroleum
environment? Our international experience
spans multi-site rollouts; from food-to-go
to market-leading café franchises within

750mm (DEPTH)
1380mm (HEIGHT)
TYPE CODE (x100mm= WIDTH) SHELVES
RF REFRIGERATED 6 9 12 15 18 BASE + 3 SHELVES
OR OPEN FRONT
REFRIGERATED
6 9 12 15 BASE + 2 SHELVES
RA REFRIGERATED/
AMBIENT COMBO
10* 15** BASE + 3-4 SHELVES
AB AMBIENT 6 9 12 15 BASE + 4 SHELVES
HT HEATED 6 9 12 15 BASE + 4 SHELVES
OH OPEN FRONT HEATED 6 9 BASE + 3 SHELVES
*BTGR10 = 750RF/250AB     **BTGRA15 = 900RF/600AB
TROPICALISED
LED LIGHT
Stand-alone
versatility
The classic BTG provides the
ultimate in food presentation.
Condensation-free glass, with
the option of sliding doors or
fi xed front.
NO
FRONT
VENTILATION
REQUIRED
AUSTRALIA
Woolworths
Marrickville
NSW
TTG
750mm (DEPTH)
1500mm (HEIGHT)
Food-to-go made easy
Open-front TTG is the ideal solution for grab-and-go environments.
It features a night blind and an optional security screen.
TOWER TTG
TYPE CODE (x100mm= WIDTH) SHELVES
OR OPEN FRONT
REFRIGERATED
6 9 12 BASE + 3 SHELVES
OH OPEN FRONT HEATED 6 9 BASE + 4 SHELVES
EXTRA
TALL
LED LIGHT
SINGAPORE
Fine Food Show
TOWER GOG
A new edge on food display
As a new addition to our range, the frameless glass-on-glass (GOG)
offers stunning food visibility. Condensation-free glass and available
as countertop or with optional adjustable frame.
GOG
650mm (DEPTH)
500mm (HEIGHT)
TYPE CODE (x100mm= WIDTH) SHELVES
RF REFRIGERATED 9 12 15 BASE + 1 SHELF
LED LIGHT
TROPICALISED
NEW
GLASS
ON GLASS
TOWER STG
STG
650mm (DEPTH)
920mm (HEIGHT)
The countertop tower
Robust and hard-working STG is a proven modular solution.
Condensation-free glass with the option of sliding doors or fi xed front.
TYPE CODE (x100mm= WIDTH) SHELVES
RF REFRIGERATED 6 9 12 15 BASE + 2 SHELVES
AB AMBIENT 6 9 12 BASE + 3 SHELVES